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MENU / MENOY

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Dear Guests,
The foregoing preparations may contain traces of allergenic
products, you are kindly requested to inform us in any case of
allergy.
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KYPRIAKOS MEZES “TRADITIONAL CYPRIOT MEZE”

€25.00 per person
(Meze is served for a minimum of two people)

What is a meze?

Nearly every Middle Eastern or Mediterranean cook book describes the Eastern Mediterranean
‘meze’ (the Greek translation is ‘meze’, and is more commonly

employed by English language writers) as ‘appetisers’. Mezedes (plural) are titbits

served on small plates and they resemble appetisers or tapas.

In fact, there is nothing wrong in serving them as appetisers. However, for the record it is incorrect
to speak of the offerings at the Mediterranean meze table as

merely appetisers. To think of these small dishes as appetisers is to misunderstand the Eastern
Mediterranean culinary sensibility. For a Greek, a Cypriot and a Lebanese person,

the notion of food required to ‘open the appetite’ is completely bizarre. The rationale is simply to
start eating; one is hungry and the stomach enzymes are ready to go to work. A meze table is the
entire dinner, thus it is more appropriate

to compare meze to the Scandinavian ‘smorgasbord’, to which it is more philosophically related.

However, despite the origin of meze, our aim here is to offer you a unique experience. Consequently,
there is no menu for meze. The composition depends

on the available fresh ingredients of the day and the creativity of the Chef. Therefore, partaking in a
meze does not necessarily imply repetition.

Our kitchen team takes great pride in their preparation and their most gratifying
reward is seeing the dishes return empty. The secret of eating a meze is patience.
One must try all dishes as they arrive at the table, whilst always bearing in mind
that the dish to follow may be better than the one before.

Kali sas orexi!

Our Cypriot Meze is consisted of: Traditional Local Dips and Refreshing Salad,
Grilled Pita and Local Koulouri Bread, Hot Starters and

Grilled Items Followed by: Fresh Daily cooked Seasonal Dishes, Slow-Cooked
Meat Dishes in our Traditional Oven, Small Dishes of Vegetables and Potatoes

And finally finished with: Traditional Cypriot Homemade Sweets and Seasonal Fruits
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NMAPAAOZIAKOZ KYMNPIAKOZ MEZE2

€25.00 ava atouo
(2epBipetat yta tovAdyLlotov 2 dtoua)

Tuelva oL pel€deg;

Yxebov oe kaBe BLBAio payelpikng otn MEon AvatoAn kat tn Meodyelo Bplokel
Kaveig tn «pala» (ota eAAnVIka Pelég, 6POG IOV XPNOoLUomoLE(Tal KUpLwG armd Toug
ayyAopwvouc) wg «opekTKA». Ot Hel€deg eival edéopata ou oepPipovtal o
MLKPQA TILOTAKLA KOl LOLATOUV LE OPEKTIKA N TATTOG,.

TNV mpaypatkotnta, Sev eival AdBog va oepPBipovtal w¢ OPEKTIKA, OPWE VLA TOUC
Meooyelakoug, ot Hel€deg Sev elval amAd Kal LOVO OPEKTIKA, Elval LEPOC TOU
TIOALTLOMOU KoL TNG HAYELpLKnG tapadoaong tout. MNa évav EAAnva, Komplo kat AlBavélo,
n Wéa evog payntol va «oou avolyel TNV 0peén» elval eVTEAWG TAPAEEVD.

H Aoywkn givat otav mewvag va Tpwe.

O pelédecg eival éva o0AOKANPO YeLU A, £TOL iowC gival KATAANAOTEPO VOl TOUC
OUYKpivOULE e TOUC OKavELVaBLKOUC HelESEC LOPYKACUTIOPVT.

YTOX0C Hag 6w, mapoAa autad, ivat va oo mpoodEPOUE pia povadikr eumnelpia.
Q¢ ek ToUTOU, SEV UTIAPYXEL CUYKEKPLUEVO EVOD yia Hel€de, KOBWE Ta TdTa
Baoilovtal oe dpLoka Kat tavra Stobgotpa UALKA, aAAd Kal oTn SnULoupyLlkoTnTa
TOU HAYELpa, TIPOOPEPOVTAC oaG £TOL KAOe dopd pia SLadOPETIKY YEVOTIKN EUMELPLAL.
H opdda paysipwv pag eivat mepndavn yia toug Lelédec tng kat n entppdpeuaon mou
TIa{PVEL aTtO TOV KOGHO €lval Otav Ta Tata entotpédouv adela. To LUCTIKO OTOUG
ueledeg eival n umopovn. MpEnel mAvTote va SOKLUAETE OAA TA TILATA, EXOVTAG
BéBata umOYN OTL TO EMOPEVO UMOPEL Va elval KAAUTEPO.

KaAn cag opeén!

O Kumplakog pelég pag amoteAeital amod: mapadoolakeés aloldEg Kat
5po0LoTIKA caAdTa, TITA OXAPAG KOL TOTIKO KOUAOUPL, (E0TA OPEKTLKA KOl

Wnta eidn akoAouBolueva amod: GPecKo LAYELPEUEVA ETOXLAKA TILATA NUEPQAS,
olyopayelpepéva mata e Baon To kpeag otov mapadoolakod pag doupvo,

TILATO AQXQVIKWY KL TTATOTWY

Kat teAelwvovtag pe: apadoolakd KUTpLakd YAUKA Kol dpouTta €7OxNG

& (0 06 & ® @ @ & & @



SALADS / ZANATEZ
Cretan Dakos Salad % @ @ €13.00
Traditional Cretan Croutons, Tomatoes, Feta Cheese, Capers, Red Onions, Olive Oil

Kpntiki ZaAdta
MNapadoolakdg KPNTIKOG VTAKOG, VIOUATEG, GETA, KATIApN, KOKKLVA KPeUULUSLA, EAatdAado

Village Salad 8@ 58 @ @ Q) €15.00
Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Capers, Feta Cheese, Fresh Mint

Xwpldatikn Zaldra
Ntopdta, ayyoupt, mpAcLvn TLMEPLA, KOKKLVO KPEUMUSL, kamapn, dpEta, ppeéokia pevta

pithari salad 0. () (8 (%) (s6 @ €15.00
Mixed Green Leaves, Fried Halloumi, Cherry Tomatoes, Croutons, Pomegranates, Pastellaki (Nut Brittle), Carob
Syrup Vinaigrette

ZaAdta MBapt

AVAUELKTA TIPACLVA AQXOVIKA, TNYAVNTO XOAAOU L, VIOUOTIVLA, KPOUTOV, pOSL, TTAOTEAAKL, BLVEYKPET o
XOPOUTIOLEAO

COLD STARTERS / KPYA OPEKTIKA

Tahini X
Tayivt
Toataiki -8, (@) @ Q) €5.00

TCatlikt

©
®
ko

€5.00

Smokey Eggplant Dip @ @ €5.00
Kamnviotr peAt{avooahdta

B

Spicy Cheese Dip

€5.00
Tupokautepn
Hummus @ @ Q €5.00
Xoluoug
Taramasalata (Cod Roe Dip) % QF @ Q €5.00
Tapapocaoidrta
Village Yoghurt @ @ €5.00
Mapadoolako yLaouptL
Green Olives with Garlic & Coriander (Tsakistes) @ €5.00

TOOKLOTEG TPAGCLVEG EALEG e 0KOPSO Kal KOALavEpo



HOT STARTERS / ZEXTA OPEKTIKA

:"///\\i\:
Egg Special of the Day ‘*\@/ @
IMECLOALTE TNG NUEPOG PE AUYO

Grilled seasonal-Mushrooms % @
with Olive Oil & Lemon Sauce
Wnta pavitapla pe AadoAépovo

\ /\. .
Cyprus Ravioli % @ U @
filled with Halloumi Cheese
Kumplokd paBLoAia yepulotd pe xaloUuL

O2

Meatballs % @
with Traditional Cracked Wheat & Yoghurt
Kedrtedakia pe mAlyoUpL Kal ylaouptt

Grilled Village Sausage % “80 @
marinated in Red Wine

Wntd AoUKAVIKA OTh OXAPA LAPLVAPLOUEVA OE KOKKLVO Kpaotl

Fresh Village Halloumi @ @ @
boiled in Brine
DOpéoko xahoL UL Bpacpévo g AAun

Grilled Village Halloumi @ @ @

Wnto xaAolut

Fried “Atherina" Bait Fish “~‘" %

Served with a Garlic Parsley Aioli

Tnyavity ABepiva

YepPipetal pe owg and okdpdo Kal paivtavo

Fried Calamari % %f
Tnyavntd kahopdpt

Gy

Grilled Octopus
Xtanodt Pnto

SPECIALTIES / ZNEZIANITE

Flambé Tourlou Tourlou @ {‘\‘} «-:E @ Q

Seasonal Vegetables, Rich Tomato Sauce, Crumbled Feta, in a clay pot, served with Side Salad

ToupAou

€7.50

€7.50

€9.50

€9.50

€10.00

€10.50

€10.50

€11.50

€13.00

€17.00

€15.50

Emtoxtakd Aoxavikd pe MAoUGoLO CAATON VTOUATOG KOL TPLUUEVN GETA OepPBLpLopEva O TINALVO OKEVOG

YepBipeTal Pe aTOULKA cOAATA



Vegetarian Moussaka @ @ @ €17.50
Served with a Side Salad

Mouoakdg Aaxavikwv
JepPipeTal e ATOWULKI) caAdTa

Grilled Beef Liver 2. €17.50
Local beef liver, caramelized onions, hand cut chips, grilled seasonal vegetables

Mooxapiolo CUKWTL 0Tn oxapa

NTOMLO LOCXOPLOLO0 CUKWTL, KAPAUEAWMEVA KPEUMUOLA, PPETKLEG MATATEG,, PNTA AAXAVLKA ETOXNG

Traditional Moussaka @ “‘~ Q €19.50
Served with a Side Salad

Mapadoclakdg LOUCUKAG

TepPipeTal Pe ATOWLKN) caAdTa

Lamb Kleftiko 818 €22.00
Served with a Side Salad

Apvakl KAEPTIKO

JepPipeTal Pe ATOWLKT) oaAdTa

Beef stifado 2. () (59, €22.00
A rich beef stew is cooked with onions, potatoes and red wine sauce
‘Eva TAoUGLO PooXApL 0TLHASO LAYELPEUEVO HE KPEUUUSLA, TTATATEG KOL CAATOA KOKKLVOU KPAGLoU

Grilled Prawns 5 pcs 13/15 & €24.00
Grilled prawns with hand cut chips, grilled seasonal vegetables, lemon parsley sauce
Fopideg YNTEg 5 TY 13/15

Fopideg oxapag e ppeokieg matdreg, Pntd Aaxavikd emoxng, caitoa paivtavol Aspoviol

Seabass Filet QF ‘*\ €25.00
Served with sautéed spinach with feta, oven roasted potatoes, lemon parsley sauce
DW\éto AaBpakt

JepPipeTal pe OTMAVAKL COTAPLOREVO, GETA, TATATEG GoUPVOU, CAATOA Laiviavol Aepoviov

FROM THE GRILL / 2TH IXAPA

pork sheftalia -2 (@} (2) €18.50

Xotpwvn cedtalla

Pork Souvlaki 819 €19.00
Xolpwvo couBAAKL

Chicken Souvlaki % Q €19.50
Kotomoulo couBAdkL
Marinated Chicken Breast “\«'J €19.50
Maplvaplopévo otr0og KotomouAo



Grilled Marinated Pork Chop Q €21.50
MoapLvaplopévn xolpvr) umplloAa otn oxapa

Cypriot Lamb Chops €24.50
Apviola maidakia

All the above will be served with Pithari Potatoes, Tzatziki and Lemon Wedge a,ﬁ @
OAa ta maparmtavw oepBipovtal pe matdteg, T{atdikl Kot KOUUEVO AEUOVL

SIDE ORDERS / 2YNOAEYTIKA

Side Salad @ @ €5.00

Atopukn coAdta
pithari Fries -/ €5.00

Tnyavitég natdteg MOapt

Pourgouri €5.00
MoupyolpL

Grilled Vegetables @ @ €5.00

Aaxavika Ixapag
DESSERTS / EMIAOPNIA

CHOICN) €750

Walnut Cake with Vanilla Ice Cream

Kapudoruta pe maywté Bavikiw S
Baklava with Masticha Ice Cream % @g %} Q €7.50

MrakAaBAg e TOYWTO HaoTiXoG

ENGENG)
Galaktopoureko % @ Kb, €7.50
Layers of filo pastry filled with a vanilla custard cream served with cinnamon syrup
FaAQKTOUTOUPEKO

YepPBipetal e olpomL amo Kavéla

Season Fruit Platter €9.00
Dpouta eNOXNg
Ice Cream Selection (1 scoop) @ €2.00

Please ask the waiter for available flavours
Emloyn amno Naywto (1 pundaia)
MapakaloU e pwWTHOTE ToV 0ePPLTOPO YLa TIG YEUOELS

Child’s Portion €8.50 / Mauwdtky Mepida €8.50

Prices include VAT & Taxes
ITLG TLMEG cupTepAapBavovTal OAEG OL VOULUEG eETLBapUVOELS



BEVERAGE LIST / KATAAOIOz NOTQN
APERITIFS / AMEPITI®

Ouzo Plomari
Zivania
SPIRITS 4cl / AAKOOAOYXA MOTA 4cl

Gordon’s Gin
Smirnoff Vodka
J&B Rare

Jack Daniel’s

BEERS / MNYPEs 5.
Keo 33cl
Carlsberg 33cl

Hofbrau Original 50cl
Hofbrau Dunkel 50cl

COLD BEVERAGES / KPYA POOHMATA

Soft Drinks / Avauktikd 25cl
Fruit Juices / Xupot ®poutwyv
Iced Tea / Naywpévo Todi 33cl
Lemon, Peach / Aeuovi, Pobakivo

Imported Sparkling Water / AvBpakoUxo Nepo Eloaywyrig 33cl
Imported Sparkling Water / AvBpakoUxo Nepo Eloaywyrig 75cl

Local Mineral Water / MetaAAikd Nepo 50cl
Local Mineral Water / MetaAAikd Nepo 100cl
Frappé / Opané

HOT BEVERAGES / ZEZTA POOHMATA

Tea Selection / Emthoyn Toaylou
Cyprus Coffee / Kumplokog Kadeg
Instant Coffee / Itiypiaiog Kadeg
Filter Coffee / Kadég Ditpou
Espresso / Eompéco

Double Espresso / AutAog Eqrtpéoo

B
{2}

Hot Chocolate / Zeotr) ZokoAdta =

Cappuccino / Kamoutoivo

Prices include VAT & Taxes
ITUG TIHEG oupmepAapBavovtal OAEC oL VOULUEG EMLBAPUVOELG

4cl

€6.00
€5.00

€6.50
€6.50
€7.00
€8.00

€4.00
€4.00
€5.50
€5.50

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50

€3.00
€4.50
€2.00
€3.50
€5.00

€3.50
€3.50
€4.00
€5.00
€3.50
€4.50

€5.00
€5.00

20cl

€20.00
€20.00



